
BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 
 
Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 

 

Bid number Project name CIDB Grading Date for Compulsory 

Briefing Session 

Point  

scoring  

system 

Closing date  Non-refundable 

amount (VAT 

inclusive) 

Contact persons for 

technical queries. 

GLM008/2024 LV UPGRADE ORCHARD AND PEARL 
STREET 

3EP 07 NOVEMBER 2023 

MODJADJISKLOOF 
LIBRARY @ 11H00 
AM 

80- PRICE 

20-SPECIFIC GOALS 

21 NOVEMBER 2023 R1200.00 CHABALALA GT 
066 156 3306 

GLM009/2024 
CONSTRUCTION OF MASAKANENG STREET 
PAVING 

7CE OR HIGHER 07 NOVEMBER 2023 

MODJADJISKLOOF 
LIBRARY @ 10H00 
AM 

80- PRICE 

20-SPECIFIC GOALS 

30 NOVEMBER 2023 
R2000.00 MAHLOBOGANE MT 

066 156 3205 

GLM010/2024 
PANEL OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
SERVICES FOR RENDERING PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES ON AS AND WHEN REQUIRED 
BASIS FOR 36 MONTHS  

N/A 07 NOVEMBER 2023 

MODJADJISKLOOF 
LIBRARY @ 10H00 
AM  

80- PRICE 

20-SPECIFIC GOALS 

 

21 NOVEMBER 2023 
R1200.00 CHABALALA GT 

066 156 3306 

GLM011/2024 
PANEL OF CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICES  
FOR RENDERING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
AS AND WHEN REQUIRED BASIS 36 
MONTHS 

N/A 07 NOVEMBER 2023 
MODJADJISKLOOF 
LIBRARY @ 10H00 AM 

80- PRICE 

20-SPECIFIC GOALS 

21 NOVEMBER 2023 
R1200.00 CHABALALA GT 

066 156 3306 

GLM013/2024 
REFURBISHMENT OF HT CABLE NETWORK: 
FNB BOLTMAN TO SPAR 

3EP 07 NOVEMBER 2023 

MODJADJISKLOOF 
LIBRARY @ 11H00 
AM 

80- PRICE 

20-SPECIFIC GOALS 

21 NOVEMBER 2023 
R1200.00 CHABALALA GT 

066 156 3306 

 

Bid documents be obtainable as from 07 November 2023 after briefing session at Greater Letaba Municipality offices 44 Botha Street Modjadjiskloof, and on the municipal website upon non-refundable 

amount for a bid in question. Payment method for the bid document can be cash or EFT (Bank: FNB, Account holder: Greater Letaba Municipality, Account no: 521 0000 5761, Branch code 260449, 

Ref No. for FNB Users:111 00000 00000, Ref No. for other banks: Bid number) 

All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids will not be accepted. Greater Letaba Municipality does not 

bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole or in part.  



All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked “the relevant bid number” and “project name” and must be deposited in the bid box, at Greater Letaba Municipality foyer on / 

before 12H00 midday on the closing date when they will be opened in public. 

 

All Supply Chain Management related queries will be directed to Ms Ramafalo MP at 087 086 7471 and Ms Mtebule TY at 087 086 7491 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  

 

____________________________ 

Sewape MO                

Municipal Manager 

 


